FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 2 February 2021 at 7:53 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Grafton - Tuesday, 2 February 2021

3:40 PM - NRRA COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP QUALIFIER 13 FEBRUARY OPEN HANDICAP (lZOOm)
01 Plonka 2/1:15 2 2 Nov'1l9 24L 61.0 56.5 61.0 -11 0 9.1 0.9 Gavenlock McGuren
06 Drachenfels 2/1: 47 7 6 Dec'l7  29L 56.5 550 55.0 0.6 13.6 6 7.6 Sylvester Harrison
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Age

5G
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Stony Creek - Tuesday, 2 February 2021

4:30 PM - Meeniyan Hotel Filliesand Mares BM 58 Handicap (1100m)
02 Ultra Smart 2/1:29 10 4 Sep '17 32L 595 60.0 635 6.7 20.7 10 16.7 Kock Allen 6M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Vaal - Tuesday, 2 February 2021

11:40 PM - Play Soccer 6, 10 And 13 Maiden Plate (F & M) (1969m)
03 Hot Goods 10/5: 4 1 5 Aug'16  35L 59.0 590 1320 60.2 66.2 65 61.2 Alexander  Brown 4F
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Te Rapa - Wednesday, 3 February 2021

12:45 PM - Fasttrack Insurance Hep (2100m)

02 Bobby Dee

1:55 PM - Nzb Ins. Pear| Series (Bm65) (1400m)

10 Masgue

2/1: 32

1/1:19

4

3

8

4

Dec'19

Oct '17

6.1L 53.0 53.0

35L 55.0 57.5
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Wt
Now

61.0

55.5

Fred Months

Factor Idle
12.3
58

Form
Score

24.3

128

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

20

Factor

16.3 Forsman

8.8 Rogerson

Jockey

Hashizume

Fawcett

Age

5G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kensington - Wednesday, 3 February 2021

2:55PM - HYLANDS RACE COLOURS HANDICAP (1400m)

01 Wheelhouse 5/1: 3 8 2 Apr'20 0.1L 54.0 57.5
4:40 PM - DAVALI THOROUGHBREDSHANDICAP (1800m)

02 Guise 2/1: 25 3 13 Dec'l9 45L 57.0 58.0

04 Donandkim 1/1: 16 6 3 Nov'1l9 28L 57.0 575
5:15PM - SHOOTING TO WIN @ DARLEY HANDICAP (1000m)

09 Geist 8/2: 10 4 1 Apr'20 55.5

01 Mossman Gorge 2/1: 27 8 2 Aug'l7  0.1L 605 61.0
5:50 PM - VINERY STUD HANDICAP (1400m)

06 Mars 2/11: 4 4 8 Jan '20 28L 61.0 57.0

08 No Escape 4/2: 48 5 2 Jan '20 50L 55.0 615
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Wt
Now

60.0

58.0
57.0

54.5
61.0

57.0
56.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
7.5 9
6.1
3.2
-0.8 9
0.9
-34
11.2 12

Form
Score

175

221
12.2

42
109

8.6
18.2

BLP

19

o

13

Vaue Emerg Trainer

9.8

5.4

Factor

155

9.1
9.2

32
8.9

0.6
16.2

Waller

Waller
Alexiou

Cummings
Dae

Bridge
Croft

Jockey

Bowman

Berry
Jnr

King
Bowman

Williams
Weir

Age

3C

5M
4G

3F
6G

4G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Balaklava - Wednesday, 3 February 2021

3:55PM - TQCSI Class 2 Handicap (1200m)

04 DoubleBlue 2/1: 14 7 4 Aug'20 22L 59.0 540 58.0 -25
4:30 PM - CoopersBrewery Fillies& MaresBenchmark 62 Handicap (1400m)

02 Icecrusher 4/2: 32 3 5 Dec'l7 56L 605 595 61.0 52

03 Issara 6/3: 30 10 1 Jan '21 575 60.5 23

13 Unscopeable 2/1: 49 11 4 Aug'l7 86L 585 580 54.0 47
5:05 PM - Taylors Wines Calts, Geldings & Entires Benchmark 62 Handicap (1400m)

04 Call Me Shamus 2/1: 15 1 9 Dec'20 34L 570 580 595 6.1

01 Exalted Traveller — 2/1: 62 6 3 Dec’20 08L 585 565 615 16

03 The Pugilist 2/1: 12 8 13 Nov'l9 275L 60.0 585 60.0 26.3

02 Tableof Wisdom — 2/1:32 12 9 Jan'19 330L 600 59.0 60.0 322
5:40 PM - BMD Benchmark 54 Handicap (1600m)

08 Beau'sMy Boy 4/3: 81 1 3 Nov'l6 62L 575 565 575 5.4

Page 6/14

Months
Idle

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

85

132
133
197

16.1
10.6
47.3
53.2

19.4

10

15

39
41

85

Factor

45

8.2
123
157

Trainer

Storr

Cahill
O'Connor
Atkinson

Stokes
Young
McEvoy
O'Leary

Bruggeman
n

Jockey

Price

Cahill
Chung
Atkinson

Crowther
Logan
Vorster
Price

Caboche

Age

aM

6M
5M
6M

4G
G
4G
G

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Sandown Hillside - Wednesday, 3 February 2021

4:15PM - Thoroughbred Club Handicap (3000m)

01 Budd Fox 4/2: 25 11 4 Jun 20 38L 61.0 55.0 61.0 -0.9
5:25 PM - Clanbrooke Racing Handicap (1000m)

06 Aquagirl 11:6 4 6 Aug'20 5.7L 56.0 57.0 57.0 7.2

07 Silver Lining 4/2:6 5 6 May'20 120L 590 59.0 57.0 10.4

01 The Mobot 2/1: 9 6 3 Oct '19 4.1L 585 57.0 605 45

05 Supreme ldea 10/4: 8 7 6 Feb'20 57L 560 560 575 6.9
6:00 PM - Ladbrokes Easy Form Handicap (1300m)

08 Unstoppabelle 3/1:9 6 8 Jan'20 27L 605 590 595 0.8
7:00 PM - Ladbrokes Odds Boost Handicap (1600m)

05 Flandersrain 5/1: 15 7 3 Mar'20 18L 570 585 60.0 52
7:30 PM - MRC MembersHandicap (1400m)

01 AlphaSky 10/5: 23 2 9 Feb'1l9  29L 56.5 58,5 63.0 9.5

04 Sunday Pray 2/1: 57 3 5 May'19 1.6L 60.5 60.5 60.0 12

13 Angaston 2/1:19 5 2 Jun'20  03L 540 555 555 26

07 Galactus 2/1: 12 8 1 Jan 21 59.0 58.5 -04
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Months
Idle

11

12

10

Form
Score

141

17.2
214
135
19.9

14.8

BLP Vaue Emerg

13
16

12

6.9

9.4

Factor

10.1

11.2
15.4
10.5
13.9

6.8

Trainer

Dwyer

Stokes
Hinch
Eustace
Freedman

Eustace

Cumani

Brown
Moloney
O'Connor
Zahra

Jockey

Price

Nolen
Kah
Cartwright
Neindorf

Zahra

Price

Lloyd
German
Kah
Lane

Age

5G

3F
am
am
3F

3F

am

6G
G
4G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Geraldton - Wednesday, 3 February 2021

6:34 PM - TABTOUCH BETTER YOUR BET HANDICAP (1200m)

04 Foxhood 2/1: 17 2 5 Aug'20 4.3L 60.0 57.5
7:15PM - MITCHELL & BROWN RETRAVISION HANDICAP (1100m)
02 M'Lady 4/2: 27 11 3 Nov'18 22L 56.0 54.5

7:52 PM - GERALDTON TOYOTA HANDICAP (1400m)

05 Hot Style 2/1: 30 1 8 May'20 6.7L 58.0 575
02 Mycroft 2/1: 37 8 4 Feb'19 1.1L 555 55.5
04 Bombay Style 2/1: 19 9 1 Jul 20 61.5

8:30 PM - BUNBURY APARTMENT MOTEL HANDICAP (1900m)
04 Proxy 2/1: 79 1 9 Nov'l9 54L 580 55.0
02 Defiantly 2/1: 52 4 4 Jun'19 13L 545 545
01 State Prosecutor 12/6: 29 9 10 Sep'l8  7.1L 64.0 54.0
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Wt
Now

59.0

62.0

57.0

61.0
57.0

59.5
62.5
63.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
16 5
5.7
55 8
54
-35 6
4.2
75
-1.5

Form BLP
Score

8.6 6
19.7 8
145 13
17.4 9

65 -2
142 13
155 11
175 8

Vaue Emerg Trainer

125

15

Factor

3.6

16.7

6.5

13.4
55

52
11.5
75

Liakousis

Hammarqui
st

Hammarqui
st

Spowart
Martin

Delane
Delane
Delane

Jockey

Hefel

Yuill

Yuill

Turner
Hefel

Ramoly
Watson
Turner

Age

4G

6M

6G

G
5G

9G
™
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

I pswich - Wednesday, 3 February 2021

6:50 PM - SPORTSBAR OPEN SATURDAY Colts, Geldings and EntiresRATINGS BAND 0 - 65 Handicap (1200m)
02 Lega Counsel 2/1:81 10 9 Oct '17 72L 54.0 54.0 585 10.6 206 19 20.6 Wheeler Harrison 9G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Thursday, 4 February 2021

12:45 AM - Sham Shui Po Hep (C3) (1650m)

09 Total Power 1/1: 20 9 9 May'19 6.0L 530 530
1:15AM - Lai Chi Kok Hep (C3) (1200m)

03 Mig Energy 2/1: 19 3 9 Aug'1l8 26L 575 54.0

10 Harrier Jet 3/1: 74 8 3 Feb'15 16L 535 59.5
1:50 AM - Lai Chi Kok Hep (C3) (1200m)

04 Stoicism 2/1:9 9 11 Feb'18 53L 56.5 52.0
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Wt
Now

60.0
54.0

56.5

Fred Months

Factor

6.8

18
6.7

18

Idle

Form
Score

24.8

138
17.7

21.8

BLP

15

10

12

Vaue Emerg
Factor

15.8

4.8
14.7

10.8

Trainer

Hall

Cruz
O'Sullivan

Ferraris

Jockey

Poon

Chadwick
Borges

Shinn

Age

5G

5G
9G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Kempton - Thursday, 4 February 2021

3:55AM - Try Our New Price Boosts At Unibet Novice Stakes (1760m)

11 Quintessa 12/2: 4 7 Apr 20 7.5L 55.0 55.0 -35.2
4:25 AM - Unibet 3 Uniboosts A Day Handicap (1760m)
02 Almodovar 3/2: 12 4 8 Apr'll 375L 61.0 61.0 1280 89.6
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Idle

Form
Score

-24.2

101.6

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

-28

97

38.2

Factor

-31.2 King

93.6 Walker

Jockey

Shoemark

Age

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Albany - Thursday, 4 February 2021

5:57 PM - PLATINUM TIGER INSURANCE BROKERS HANDICAP (1920m)

01 War Ksar 2/1: 67 1 5 Apr'l7  20L 60.0 59.0 61.0

04 Western King 2/1: 17 4 8 Jan '19 6.6L 56.5 59.0 57.0
7:15PM - RAINBOW COAST INSURANCE BROKERSHANDICAP (1100m)

01 Potent Secret 6/4: 75 1 9 Jan '17 95L 625 570 615

02 PearlsAnd Prawns  6/3: 16 3 4 Jul '20 10L 565 570 595

06 Senso w771 4 6 Jul '16 7.7L 56.5 570 555

05 Dam Ready 13/7: 57 7 9 Mar'19 51L 545 545 575
7:45PM - ATTVEST FINANCE HANDICAP (1100m)

02 Round the Point 2/1: 40 2 7 Apr'20 25L 615 580 61.0
8:45PM - VALE DIXIE SOLLY HANDICAP (1230m)

06 Mystic Love 2/1:5 10 7 Sep'20  20L 555 605 575
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
20
8.9
44
3.7 6
7.3
75
-0.6 9
74 4

Form BLP
Score

8.0 7
209 16
144 13
10.7 7
173 13
235 16

84 6
244 14

Vaue Emerg

36

Factor

3.0
12.9

54

6.7
113
14.5

14

17.4

Trainer

Wolfe
Hunter

Rogers

Lewthwaite
(Jnr)
Bairstow

Wolfe

Campbell

Jockey

Hall
Yuill

Derrick

Ramoly
Bell
Whiting

Hall

Yuill

Age

9G
6G

10

6M
8G
G

6G

am



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Esperance - Friday, 5 February 2021

5:30PM - TABTOUCH BETTER YOUR BET MAIDEN (1100m)

03 World Ruler V1.2 5 7 Mar'12 4.6L 56.5 58.0
6:00 PM - MYRTLE DELLACA MEMORIAL HANDICAP (1100m)

02 HelmsGate 2/1: 68 1 6 Jan'18 3.7L 60.0 575

01 Baraki Beats 42: 77 4 10 Feb'l7  6.7L 59.0 575

6:35PM - WESTERN MEAT PACKERS GROUP HANDICAP (2000m)

01 Gangbuster 6/3: 46 3 9 Sep'l9 110L 635 57.5

07 Nordic King 4/2:24 7 7 Dec'18  7.0L 59.0 59.0
8:10 PM - KJ NORTON BUILDING CO HANDICAP (1400m)

01 Magor Mambo 1/1: 62 2 5 Sep'20  35L 60.0 575
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Wt
Now

57.0

60.0

64.0

63.0

61.0

Fred Months

Factor

6.2

17

9.4

5.9

24

Idle

Form BLP

Score

182 13
8.7 7

234 19

179 14

172 10
9.4 7

Vaue Emerg
Factor

11.2

2.7
13.4

8.9
10.2

4.4

Trainer

Abrey

Leeson
Leeson

Fernie
Klun

Tasker

Jockey

Hagley

Haddon
Banovic-
Edwards

Hagley
Nicoll

Galati

Age

3G

9G
9G

G
6G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier Last Last
Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Pinjarra Park - Saturday, 6 February 2021

3:00AM - MAGIC MILLIONSWA 2YO CLASSIC (1200m)

05 Sniparoochy 2/1: 2 3 1 Jan ‘21 54.0

04 Heavenly Waters  4/2:3 13 2 Nov'20 05L 57.0 54.0
3:00AM - MAGIC MILLIONSWA 3YO TROPHY (1200m)

01 Gemma's Son 14/7: 12 2 3 Sep '20 28L 625 54.0

09 Mystery Man 4/2:3 3 2 Jan '21 0.1L 585 60.0

10 Island Charm 2/1:5 5 1 Jan'21 54.0

02 Surveillance 1/1:8 7 2 Feb'20 1.7L 57.0 570
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Wt
Now

54.5
54.5

56.5
56.5

56.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
04 0
-3.8 2
-85 4
-0.3 1
0.4 0
13 11

Form
Score

44
112

-35
4.7

103

BLP

Value

118

155
8.3

Emerg
Factor

3.4
9.2

-6.5
2.7

8.3

Trainer

Miller
Rogers

Harrison
Dupre
Rogers
Taylor

Jockey

Brown
Warwick

Harvey
Turner
Nicoll

Brown

Age

2F
2F

3C
3G
3F
3G
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